

Æ
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.15

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.8-13 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6002-6007 OF 2013

PREMWATI ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of the pages of the List of Dates)

WITH

I.A. Nos.23-33 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6015-6025/2013
(For amendment of the pages of the List of Dates)

Date: 24/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.
Adjourned by four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER