

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 13-18

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21177-21182/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2011 in LAA No.923/2010, LAA No.924/2010, LAA No.925/2010 dated 24/04/2012 in LAA No.123/2012 dated 03/09/2012 in LAA No.213/2012, LAA No.233/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MAHA SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for amendment in synopsis and list of dates and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications are allowed. Amendment be carried  
out within two weeks.

(Naveen Kumar)  
Court Master

[Suneet Mahajan]  
Court Master